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
BR home, L.R., has brick F.P. Family kitchen
with airtight stove. Woodlot, outbuildings - and
farm taxes!!! $165,000. ;

FROM GANGES HEIGHTS - Unobstructed
sea & island views. Modern 2-level home with
3 BR’s, 2 baths. $178,500.

FANTASTIC VIEWS FROM DONORE -
Immaculate executive 2-level home. Lower
level with garage. Many custom finishes.
Attractive gardens. $240,000.

SUPERB LUXURY HOME ON ELIZABETH
DRIVE - Lovely lake & ocean views from this
1.74 acres. 1700 sq. ft. on each level. Unique
open plan with circular brick F.P. Many extrasl!
Offers to $275,000. MLS.

7.2 SUNNY ACRES NEAR GANGES - Ideal
hobby farm on Sharp Road. Cleared & fenced.
Huge irrigation pond. Attractive ranch style
home. Barn & outbuildings. $250,000.
DELIGHTFUL 2 BR MOBILE HOME - on

sunny arable lot. This is an Estate Sale.
$69,000.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY - Zoned C-1.

Cosy 2 BR cottage nr. Valcourts. Rental income.
$95,000.
ANN FOERSTER
(Days) 537-5568, (Eves.) 537-5156
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May accept Salt Spring Island property
as part payment or in exchange for 320
acre ranch located 100 miles west of

Edmonton,

Alberta.

Additional 640

acres available on long term lease.

Write:  Dept. "K'’

Gulf Islands Driftwood
Box 250, Ganges, B.C. VOS 1EO

Gulf Islands Realty Ltd.

Box 750, Ganges, B.C.V0S 1E0

537-5577

RESIDENTIAL WATERFRONT -
SUNSET DRIVE

Low bank waterfront, 3 bedroom
home, 1400 sq. ft., 2 fireplaces, on
over 2 acres. Enjoy all the sunsets
from this private property in an
area of fine homes - $325,000.

GANGES HARBOUR
WATERFRONT

High bank with beach access on
almost 5 ac. within walking
distance of Ganges. Home has
1790 sq. ft., separate garage/
workshop/studio of 20’ x 24’
insulated and heated, and an older
storage building of 18’ x 20'. Large
garden area with fruit and nut
trees. All with over 300 feet of
waterfront. $300,000.

Mortgage rates

RISE

Vancouver prices turn

UP

It's time to

MOVE

Start looking

NOW!

HOMES

WALK TO TOWN from this
immaculate split-level view home
on 1 acre - 3 bedrooms up - full
suite down - seven appliances
included $157,000 MLS 57562.

TRINCOMALI
SEMI-WATERFRONT
This nicely developed 4.36 acres
features a unique 1200 sq. ft.
home with 2 stone fireplaces,
views of Trincomali marine traffic,
plus a self-contained guest
cottage, fenced garden area,
access ramp to beach, plenty of
room to run some animals. MLS
- $259,900.

VESUVIUS AREA
This fully developed 2.85 acres
boasts 2 creeks, a pond. Main
house of 1590 sq. ft. features
energy efficient fireplace providing
most of heat required, plus a self-
contained guest cottage, a 24’ x
| 32' barn-style garage/workshop,
fenced garden area plus fruit and
nut trees. $198,000.

MANY OTHER SELECTIONS

Superb view property in Beddis
Beach area, private unobstructed
view of Captain’s Passage, Outer
Islands, on .83 acre - plus 2
bedroom home. MLS $165,000.

2 bedroom home with Ganges
Harbour view on 1.5b6 acre on
private road off Beddis, plus
insulated 12’ x 22’ garage suitable
for workshop. $91,900.

Single wide plus out-buildings on
5.12 acre, good well, hydro, phone,
plus additional building site with
sea glimpses. Ready for move in.
$98,500.

. BRAND NEW HOME on 1% acres

in the sun on the North End - 2
bedrooms & loft - lots of potential
$113,000 MLS 57869.

DISTINCTIVE LOG HOME in
Mobrae, 4 bedrooms, many
unusual features and lots of
opportunity for interesting re-
arrangements $152,000.

TRADITIONAL ISLAND HOME
set on 2'2 acres of gardens and
fruit trees with due southern
exposure and sea views - many
useful outbuildings plus arentable
cabin $152,000 MLS 56916.

PRESTIGIOUS HOME in
desirable 100 Hills - large modern
family home with all conveniences
and 6 appliances included - fully
landscaped property - $198,000.

MAYNE ISLAND
SEMI-WATERFRONT HOME in
choice location. Large & lodge-like
- just right for your family vacation
paradise and eventual retirement.
$205,000 MLS 56876.

PROPERTIES

' SEMI-WATERFRONT IN
FULFORD with 2 acres of view
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
will find something special in this 3 BR
A-frame. Features incl. custom cabinets,
huge family room, & 24’ x 24’
garage/workshop. Appliances incl.
$125,000. (offers).

5. JUST COMPLETED: Approx. 1200
sq. ft. on 2 levels, situated on a high
sunny 2/3 ac. property. 1 BR & family
room. Cedar lined shower & sauna.
Sundecks on 3 levels. $125,000.

6. OCEANVIEW: Price reduced on this
2 level family home with 2 FP’'s.
Appliances incl. Cosy guest cottage on
the property. Close to beach access.
$129,000.

7.CLAM BAY ROAD: 12395sq.ft..2BR
home situated on 1.52 ac. view property.
1% baths, heatilator FP, workshop &
garden area with fruit trees. $135,000.

8. QUALITY CONSTRUCTION:
Immaculately kept home on no-thru
street - a pleasure to view. 1 + 1 BR's
(room for another in the full finished
basement), 1% baths, feature FP, rec
room. Attached garage & workshop. All
this plus ocean view. $185,000.

9. JUST LISTED: Contractor's own
home on 2.33 ac. of sunshine, privacy &
ocean view. Lge. family home has 3
BR's, 2 baths, 2 heatilator FP's, &
unfinished lower level. 18 x 36’
swimming pool in your backyard. By
appt. pls. $219,500.

CALL MARG KEATING 629-3329
OR LINDA SOKOL 653-4226 or 629-3283

OR PENDER OFFICE 629-3383

ON BOOTH CANAL

Price reduction, good financing - 3/4 ac.
south exposure, serviced. Was $69,000
- now only $62,000.

HOREL ROAD

Very private, nicely sloping wooded
lakeshore lot. Building site and drive.
$5,000 down, financing at 15% for 3
years, 3/4 ac. for $50,000.

CUSHEON LAKE ROAD

Fine 2 ac. view lot, cleared site & drive,
septic tank & field, power & water.
$60,000. ¢

fhalys

BEST WATERFRONT LOT
ON THE ISLAND

Beautiful low bank serviced lot, prime
area. Call for more details.

CALL RUSS CROUSE.

SOUTHEY POINT AREA

Over 6/10 ac. on water system, level
ground, partly treed. 720 s.f. mobile
home & excellent garage/workshop.
Beside orchard & close to good fishing.
Asking $68,500. 15% vendor financing.
Discount for cash!

SELF-SUFFICIENT
3% AC. HOBBY FARM

More than just meets the eye! Winter
stream, small but almost new home with
excellent insulation, barn with loft, 2
chicken coops, 10 x 7 metal shed, other
shelters, etc., cross-fencing, large
vegetable garden & orchard with apple,
plum, pear & crabapple trees. Delightful
road’'s end location only minutes from
town. $98,500. Terms negotiable.

IDEAL RETIREMENT HOME

Totally renovated home just out of
Ganges on beautifully landscaped 1.04
ac. Includes fridge, stove, washer, dryer,
dishwasher. Very convenient high
carport. Separate woodshed/workshop.
A fine smaller home that has been cared
for. $115,000.

ASK FOR DICK TRORY.

SACRIFICE!

Price reduced by $20,000 to below 1

assessed value on this comfortable 4 BR
home with view & privacy. Double
carport, large sundeck, shake roof &
fireplace. Downstairs has roughed in
plumbing & fireplace, also has view.
Best value on Salt Spring Island at
$95,000.

SACRIFICE!

South sloping large lot in Vesuvius area,
nicely treed with open view & all
services. Reduced from $54,000 to
$45,000.

NEW 3 BR HOME

Has ensuite, luxury carpets throughout,
full cabinet kitchen, carport & deck.
Situated on a sunny 2 ac. with an open
view. $125,000.

SMALL ACREAGES

In Beaver Point area with views, drilled
wells, garden soil & complete privacy.
Priced from $58,000. Terms.

CLOSE TO GANGES

3/4 ac. building lot within easy walk of
Ganges. Driveway & site prepared,
naturally treed & serviced. $55,000.
CALL JIM SPENCER.

THE PICK OF SALT SPRING ISLAND'S
CHOICE WATERFRONT LOTS

Scott Point - 1.31 acres, power & water
in to site, septic field in...$160,000.

Vesuvius Area - 2.13 acres, high bank,
view over Stuart Channel and Sansum
Narrows $225,000.

Vesuvius Area - 1.29 acres, high bank,
accessible warm swimming beach,
$195,000.

SERVICED BUILDING LOTS

MobtaS - i i d $65,000.
Hundred Hills ...... s e $65,000.
Dukes Rd. (drilled well) ..... $55,000.

OLDER HOME on 1 ac., 1 mi. from

Ganges, view of Ganges Harbour.
$105,000.

CALL IVAN MOUAT
537-5515 or 653-4463 (res.)
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